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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 49535

Turning and Milling Center

Brand: NAKAMURA

Model: WT 150 MMY

YoM, approx.: 2002 used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
live positions: yes
number of c-axes:
number of y-axes:
number of b-axes:

Working Range Turning
bar diameter (max):

main spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
drive power:

spindle bore diameter:
c-axis: yes

counter spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
drive power:

c-axis: yes

Z-axis travel:

X/Z slide
tool fixture: Turret

number of tool positions (total):

number of live positions:
- rotation speeds (max):

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:
space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

CNC controls FANUC

[

50 mm

5000 /min
11 kW
50 mm

5000 /min
7.5 kW

465 mm

24
24
6000 /min

400 V
50 Hz

4500 mm
2200 mm
1900 mm
5500 kg

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

attachments (turning)
workpiece unloading system: yes
workpiece measuring device: yes
chip conveyor: yes

hydraulic system: yes
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