

Data Sheet

Reference No.: 49535

Turning and Milling Center

Brand: NAKAMURA
 Model: WT 150 MMY
 YoM, approx.: 2002 used
 Reconditioned:
 Controls: CNC controls FANUC



basic functions

number of spindles:	2
number of turrets:	2
live positions: yes	
number of c-axes:	2
number of y-axes:	1
number of b-axes:	1

Working Range Turning

bar diameter (max):	50 mm
---------------------	-------

main spindle

spindle revolutions (max):	5000 /min
drive power:	11 kW
spindle bore diameter:	50 mm
c-axis: yes	

counter spindle

spindle revolutions (max):	5000 /min
drive power:	7.5 kW
c-axis: yes	
Z-axis travel:	465 mm

X/Z slide

tool fixture: Turret	
number of tool positions (total):	24
number of live positions:	24
- rotation speeds (max):	6000 /min

Electrical specifications

mains voltage:	400 V
mains frequency:	50 Hz

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:	4500 mm
space requirements -front/back-:	2200 mm
total height:	1900 mm
total weight approx.:	5500 kg

attachments (turning)

workpiece unloading system:	yes
workpiece measuring device:	yes
chip conveyor:	yes
hydraulic system:	yes

Seller:

ProdEq Trading GmbH
 Michael Weishaupt
 Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland
 +41 71 948 70 60
 michael.weishaupt@prodeq.ch

Photos & Documents

Reference No.: 49535

